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bath and shower. Daylight kit and

noma. S nice bedrooms. Large hr rm.
DR comb. Inside utility, hdwd firs.garage, uip sot cioaa pus. race

SPECIAL 1 week only. S year old S
bedroom home. east, large lot. 8583a.
Phone

NEW HOME 2 bedrooms, bath, living
room, dining room, kitchen 8t nook.
utility, oak floors, plastered, oil heat.
attached garage. N. E, near grade

'Are TOO looking
to matt

We are ready to
KNGLKWOOD. A VERT GOOD S br home, 1 down. 1 up. Extra closets. Nicestring ; room. Separata dining room, convenient kit. - with lots buUttns.

Inside utility. Garage. Large lot. Cloee to school, bus by door. Priced right

ORVAL'S
LOT NO. 2

Is Packed with Pre-W-ar

SPECIALS

of charge. Be' at our office --

477 Court St. Friday evening? i en Euoa forms.

YEAR-END-CLO- SE OUT
Price Reductions up to 30 From our regular- -

advertised prices on safety tested used cars.
Nearly perfect completely reconditioned Used

Cars Fair Trades and liberal Terms.

CLOSE TO STATE BUDS. A large bedroom house. 1 br. bath. LR with fireat TM PJaT. and
story to the landlords place, large timing room. kit. and pantry down, ruu basement, auto oilfurnace, piped. 3 large bedrooms, with extra big closets, full bath. Out-

side stairway. Garage. On paved street, bus by door. Let us show you.tha air for further Informa
tion can 18.

Otasnar

race a ew.
INCOME PROPERTY. This duplex shows 14 per cent on Investment. BR. LR.

DR. Ids--an- d bath down. Garage. 2 BR, LR. DR. and kit comb., bath up.
Excellent rental district. Close to schools and stores. Priced for quick sale.
Price fTSOO, some terms.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
WONDERFUL. LOT COMFORTABLE HOMX ; .,

Your moneys worth bar to this S bedroom noma, nloa Urtaf-reo- m with
fireplace, separata dining-roo- m, easement with oil furnace, poll ly dean

A STZAL AT 87800.

djuosK nf 3 bedrooms
Vary naar Capites Shopping Cantor, convenient 3 badroam noma with axtra

Ed Byrkit6c Co.
C3CWTER ST.

' EVE. PHONES WALLAR 24)408. BYKK3T M7S0

in Diiimm, ou neat, aeop,

TODAY'S

1949 Olds '98 fcbc,

4 Dr. Sdn.
Heater. Hydramatic, white-we-ll tires.x tone paint. A--l ineMe and out.sold snd sei viced by Loder

Bros. $1743

LODER
456 CENTER ST.

CKADK YOXJK BOMS
la on this vary lovely S bedroom noma la exclusive Walnut Park, huge
carpeted llvtng-Too- m and dinJag-rooi- n, 1 badroom down. J up. deuble
ptiunMng. auto boat, double carafe, beautiful landscaped lot $11,400. .

FARM SPECIAL JUST LISTED -
M Acres on Pudding River, can all be Irrigated .ry best garden eoU. SO A.

' in nope A (ooa fui vx nui

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
Real Estate & Insurance

477 Court St. Phone 14114 - 14114
Bra. Louis Lores 88588 Henry Torvend SKSs Pat Kemper XSS8T

Ralph Ifaddy X34M

BLUE BOOK
CERTIFIED VALUE HOMES

iro. 1 I Bdrms. Just 1 yr. old. Wen built, food looking-- , an amazing value tor
$7,800. Cloee In suburban, quick possession. Low down payment, $40.40
per monin.

am a a. Mrm nandv. atrikina color
kitchen, quiet shady street. Mora house than you would expect to find
for 88.800. Best F H A Terms.

TO. 3 Another new home built especially for a large family. 888 sq. feet, not
tnd a large, floored upstairs, t fine bedrooms down, extra lrg garage,
storage space .large lot. Total price only $9,230.

McKay's Used Car Center
With an that Counts

'51 CHEVROLET DELUXE POWER GLIDE
SEDAN II50 CHEVROLET DELUXE POWERGUDE
SEDAN j J

50 CHEVROLET DELUXE POWER GLIDE
2-D0-

0R
' i

49 CHEVROLET DELUXE SEDAN

49 CHEVROLET DELUXE 2-D0-
0R V

46 CHEVROLET DELUXE SEDAN
TOR DEMONSTRATION OT ANY OF" THE ABOVE CARS.

PHONE 73. EXT. 44 j
S.

Douglas McKay Chevrolet Co. A
833 NO. COMMERCIAL ST.

MO. 4 Its interior hv. strikingly beautiful. 1 lrg bdrms. patio, fireplace, large
lot with trees. This home has those extra, desirable features you ex-
pect to find only in much higher priced homes. S11.SO0. Down payment
12.43 tncl. all reserves.

HQ. a 1 bdrms. ,4 dayliU basement,
room, model kitchen, partial onca rrom, oeauuxui jo in on ox ui
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

who patronize him at Hancock Sta-
tion at 2673 Portland Rd- -. Salem ta
know he has. moved to Cei wmim,

where he will have OPEN HOCSR
Sunday 8th. Displaying antotnebale)
accessories end perta as far beck eg
the 1st Ford fans, belts- - end every
thin else that makes a car ran.
Bring your old ear and we will '

it run. nvere wui oe ini.aw-

will ro with old cars, at
. blocks South of Post Office-- es eo- -.

ner. Pride of Oregon gag. JC A.
Baldwin, manager.

tsTS trafisn
XV LIBERTY excellent condition. tlTJS.

If sold this week. Fir Crest Trntleg
Petric. r i1948 COLUMBL trailer. 23 feet 1

good shape. 8308. 8068 Portland Pd.
NEW AND USED TRAILER KOi- -J

Jayhawk Trailer Sale
'3848 PORTLAND SDL

ASSOC1ATKD rESSS

8.78
884)

TT-STTT5-
TT

tr
Beast mm 4 FN.

of burden
Young fish
Measure
(Chin.) tSlAln-r- l

Accented
syllables or IH

rr-rr- m TT: j
feet (Pros.)
Resort
Ugly old
women Yeeterdsys Aaawe ,

. Beige
Networks 39. Uncooked
Like 40. Openings
ale (anaL) :

4n beautiful Fairmount Hill, a bdrms. with sleeping porch. Llv. rm.. din. rm..
kitchen Ac nook. FuU basmt. Large lot with beautiful landscaped corner.
Lota of fruit. Seen by appointment only. Call J. I. Law.

Colonial
Any reasonable down payment will be considered eh this fine home. Lge. llv.

rm. - fireplace, din. rm.. kitchen - brief, nook - bath down. 3 bdrms. --

lge. master bdrm.. dble. closets. Tile bath. Full basmt. plastered, one fin-
ished room. Auto-ai- l forced air furnaca. Dble lot - trees, shrubs and flow-
ers. Englewood School. Call Richard E. Grabenhorst.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

'48 NASH 4 --door 800. radio, weather--
ized. spot light and bed. SSO0 equity.
Best offer over 8300 takes. 1780 N.
Summer, behind 1770.

1837 PONTIAC oor Sedan. This Is
a good solid, quiet running car.
Clean inside. Price 8179.00. May be
Durchased with 873.00 down end
$30.00 monthly. McCalls. 1297 State.

1949 FORD Va ton panel. 14.100 miles,
excellent condition. May be seen at
Independence Dry Cleaners. Inde-oenden- ce.

Oregon. :

1951 ,a TON Jeep pickup. Like new
$1343 Phone 31194.

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
3S3 N High Salem Oregon

8S4 Tracks. Ttaflrs tot SaU
1948 FORD 1,4 ton truck stake factory

bed. V-- 8 motor, less than 3000 miles.
Excellent condition. 81800 Phone Sa- -
lem

i40 INTERNATIONAL pickup fiat
bed. Phone Kt. a no w

NEW 1951 Chevrolet on truck, dis-
count C. W. Wright. Aumsville,
Phone 2334.

85S Wrmtexi. Cms Tracts

ZEEB'S USED CARS
BUT SELL TRADE

8338 Fairgrounds Rd Ph 84

tefioti
MEMBER OF TOT

Cor a noma

help yea free

teO

aaep n - yw.
S

kvt h,wi. v.u ivi

combinations .all hdwd floors, lrg

forced sir oil furnace, separate dining

Eves: Brown 40

Parsons z-i- aos

Handy Man

Christmas

Ph. 71

Sundays call
O. V. Humer, Broker

801 Btiain Opportnnltl
SERVICE STATION for lease in West

Salem. Contact Merritt Truax Oil
Co.. 200 Columbia St.. Salem.

804 Snburbcra
0 ROOM HOUSE, barn, chicken house.

8 acres, house fully modern. Take
late car as part, some terms. Write
Paul Hanson Mill City. Ore. Ph.
37134.

SOUTH RIVER ROAD
IV seres among the trees. Very mod-

ern. Hi bedroom home. 4 years old.
This home has a lg. living-roo- m and
dining-roo- m with picture windows.
Good fireplace. Ample bullt-tn- s In
kitchen, also nice utility room. Re-
duced to 87.730. A lovely spot for
a couple.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
4SS Court St. Ph.

Eve. 88

8&nr Fog Sato)'

"Bill" Bliven
28 YEARS ON HIGH ST.

Salem Heights
Nearly new. 3 bedrooms on one floor,

large living and dining rooms, large
kitchen, fireplace, utility room, ins.
and wa. 123x133 ft. nicely land
scaped lot on quiet Morningslde. Our
owner wui vrmam xor nome in tugn-lan- d

District near his business. Pric-
ed at 812.000. Will trade up or down.

Win. Bliven Co. Realtors
041 N. High St. Phone
Eves. Bartlet Holmes 73.

Stevenson

Business
ADDING -- AcmNES
ALL MAKES adding machines and

typewriters sold, rented, repaired.
Koen, ess court, pnone nj.

APPLiANCB -- avlCB
BENDXJC, Crosley and Hotpoint Sales

ana service. Kaipa jonnsoa ad--
luanee. s center at. pnone jb.

TEAl APPLIANCE Co. Hi Cheanek.
eta. Phone

atLCTlCAL tERVICf
ELECTRICAL Wiring or Service. 71b-be-rt

Electric Phone
HEATING

279 N --CWL Ph. j-il-tl.

HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS
i ft. wATKlHJ Ca. products. HU 1

cotai saiem. Ph. W. rrea-oei- .

INSCLATIOk
WEYERHAEUSER SIlVa W66L. Unii-e- d

Insulation Co. Ph.

SHAbPEimiG - Guaranteed aervice.
New poaer and hand mowers. CaU
Harry W. Scott. 187 So. Com! St.

UctTTING FTJtTt'jgS
SALarS txcU Ive Ughtlng sWa. 33

w mga. Senator Bote nut- - 9-9-1.

aaATTHCSitSS
ClAPrTAL Bedding, "otiom. wool. aprSg

mattiees. Banovsted. repelred. Pa.

NtraissizS
LANbSCAfia eV Designing. F. A.

Doarfler a Sana. 138 "o-- Lancaster
paCWnq And Weehngwo
a J. Woodwerta. pamtwg eaperaaad- -

Phono
PAL-Ti- : 4b Peperiar Trae aaUaUlas- -

V7;ghlpptBs;
PLUMBING
G1sZXkL RlAa and pumps. Deea-t- ur

dt Maef .TO 8. Com! Ph.
iUDSONS. S at Comi. Ph. eUlel.

stods on very aoerat terms.

PHONE

BY OWNER. LEAVING CITY: 3 bed- -
room colonial, large living room,
dining room, kitchen, nook, and ft
bath down, full tile bath up. fin-
ished basement with extra bedroom,
extra lot Included, will consider low
down payment. Phone 24. 3120
Center.

2 Br. Home $5950
Suburban plastered home on ft A.,

elee neat, wired for range, garage,
sprinkler system, lovely kit. nook,
living and dining room, small downpayment. Call Walt Jones.

ALLEN JONES REALTOR
231 N. High Ph. or

Ben Lomond Park
Here Is a cutis you must see! Has 2

oea rooms, dining room, nice kitchen,
attached garage, automatic forced
air oil furnace, fireplace, charming
oncK planting dox in living room.
Located at 2580 South Winter St
Drive out S. High St. to McGilchrirt
then east to S. Winter St. Price of
this brand new house Is $11,000.00.
F.H.A. terms. 82200.00 down willnana io.

Abrams, Bourland &

Skinner
Insurance

Real Estate Mortgage Loans
Phone: Eveninas:
About $1395 Down. New

8 rms. A-- attic. Roomy. 87895.
Lg. lot. NX. Sub. Nr. Bus. & Sen.

$300 to $400 Dn. $5700
8 rms. & bath. Late built.

$250 to $400 Dn. $1850
Small furnished hse. Ac ldy. pi.

$750 Down. $6300. East
Late built 2 B R. hse. Gar.Big U A. Chick hse. Close In. Bus.
$3850 2 BR. hse.

$250 to $500 Dn.
2 B.RM. & BATH $3730

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 3. Liberty Ph. 37113. Salem

ORDERED SOLD
ENGLEWOOD

No. I4th Street, near ol. See
this 2 bedroom, living-roo- m, dingroom, basement. Priced to sell. S Z
terms.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
433 Court St. Ph.

Eve.
A LOT OF HOUSE
EAST ENGLEWOOD

ON NO. 23rd
We are offering a newly built 3 bed-

room and 3 full baths home with lg.
kitchen with nook, lovely living-roo-

fireplace. Wall to wall carpet.
Over 1700 ft. living space.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
433 Court St. Ph.

Eye. 89

35500
TWO bedroom ,iouse and two lots.

Cloee to store, school, and city bus
on paved street. Located in Salem.
Private owner. Place Is clear. Im-
mediate possession. Box 138. co
Statesman.

FOR SALE by owner; New 2 bedroom
house, hardwood floors. UTR Inside,
side oil furnace. Insulated, attached
garage. 4118 Lancaster Dr.

HUDKINS BUY LINES
CUTE SUBURBAN

2 BR home In Salem Heights Dist. Lg.
LR. New kit. built-in- s. Bath. Lg.
lot. On paved street. A buy for:

$5,750.
WEST SALEM

Stucco home in perfect condition. 18 x
24 LR. entire house carpeted wall to
wall with durable Linen carpeting.
Kit. with Br. rm.. 2 Good sized BRs.
Bath with dressing table. Att. garage.
Utility. Private rear yard. Can be
financed F. H. A. Call today to see
this fine home for

$10,000.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON,

Realtors
230 N. High St. Phone

Ph. Eves.: 60

By Owner
We to tired of getting up at 8:30 so

that husband can work in Portland,
but can't move till we sell our really
nice home, fireplace, ex-
tra room finished In attic, large lot.
130 W. Rural after 8 or call 31

to show before 5.

By Owner
Cute. ew bedroom home, oil fur-

nace, living room and kitchen com-
bination. umiTual outside architec-
ture, automatic washer, disappearing
stairway. 4 large closets, nice garage
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

Center and Church Phone

Every Day Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT

ALL MAKES ALL MODELS ALL
PRICES

We Invite your comparison for price
with like make A model anywhere

Herrall-Owen- s Co.
TRADES TERMS

N Liberty Ph
ONE OWNER

1947 NASH 600 SERIES 4 Door Sedan.
Very low mileage, radio, heater, fog
lamps, seat covers. The condition of
this car will surprise you. See it be-

fore you buy. Only $945.00. Terms.
Mccaiis. izy? state.

1941 WILLYS 4--door sedan, good con-
dition, a very economical car to op-
erate. $373 and may be purchased
with 9100 down and 830 monthly.

Bill Cogswell
at High Salem. Oregon

479

YEARS OLD with 2 bedrooms.
Englewood District. For sals by own-
er. Phone 14234,

COLBATH
BEST FOR LESS

CHEAPIES
NO. 13300 DN. 33 MO. PRICE 83230.

3 Rms. and attached garage.
Paved St. Hollywood Dlst.

NO. 23330 DN. 830 MO. PRICE 22800.
Nice 2-r-m. house. Lof 83x117. A
GOOD RENT BEATER.

NO. 38300 DN. 823 MO. PRICE 33000.
2 lots, paved st m. house
with bath, city water and
sewer.

NO. 48500 DN. 840 MO. PRICE $3500.
NEW m. house, large lot.
gsrsge. picket fence. No plumb-
ing fixtures.

NO. 8 8030 DN. 843 MO. CE 230.
New 1 bdrm. house, lot 80x180.
This Is a GOOD BUY. .

ON THE ABOVE PLEASE NOTE: We
dopt advertise the above to be man-
sions for they are not. Yet.-- to the
poor man who doesn't let pride go
to his head he will find a good op-

portunity here.

$17$0 DOWN BUYS
PLUS 880 month including taxes 8c ins.

Nearly new home with 900
sq ft fir space. Hdwd firs, large LR.
DR. attached garage, electric heat-- m.

SEE THIS WHEN THE PRICE
IS ONLY 88850. In 4 corners Dlst.

$950 DN. FIR ST.
3 Large bdrms. on main firs, large LR.

DR. kltch. Se nook. 2 fireplaces, oil
piped furnace, garage, corner lot.
Price $9750.

CLEARLAKE
NICE rm home with' fireplace,

hdwd firs. LR. DR, kitchen wired
for range, utility porch, garage,
oiurn v riM vrSlf WTjr MORI TOR
THE MONEY? Price $3500 with 800
DOWN.

ON THE ABOVE SEE OSCAR SEDER-STRO-

EVE. PH. or MRS.
WELLS. EVE. PH.

BIG GEM
THIS IS A PERFECT JEWEL. Al-

most new large home with
knotty pine den. auto heat, and in
a beautiful setting with trees. SEE
THIS. (OWNER WILL ACCEPT 49
or 50 CAR IN TRADE. PRICE 312.500.

PLEASE NOTICE
PAIRMOUNT HILL DIST. Fancy

kitchen, hdwd firs, full basement
with Iron Fireman furnace, double
trage, 3 nice bedrooms, beautifullyJecorated. 4 Acre Wghtor hnpraved.

NICE VIEW OF POLK COUNTY.
FHA. TERMS. Price $12,000.

THE DIFFERENCE
IS m THE ARRANGEMENT, DEC-

ORATION AND LTV ABILITY. 2 bed-rm- s.

den. 2 fireplaces, basement,
large LR. DR. Br. nook, dream
kitchen, double plumbing, 'attached

work ahop. '.4 Acre. Bus bySarage. IS A BRICK 8c SHAKE
CONSTRUCTED HOME FOR THE
PRICE OF $18,800. YOU CANNOT
BUILD IT FOR THAT.

ON THE ABOVE SEE MRS. ALTA
WELLS. EVE. PH. 38.

FARMS & ACREAGES
$500 DN. SPECIAL

i ACRE PLUS with 1 bdrm. LR,
bath, utility porch (BIG ENOUGH
FOR EXTRA BEDROOM). Trays,
weatheratrin. Small barn. Located
close in East. THIS WILL SELL FOR
$4950.

10 ACRES $8500
HOME needs little work yet. WILL
TRADE run nuuat in iunn vn
PREFER 4 CORNEAS JJlo I -

$480010 ACRES
N1AR INDEPENDENCE. 8 Rm Home,

barn, cnlcken hse. garage. SEE THIS
TERMS.

$150 PER ACRE
m a row iT IITS of hides.
fescue Ac strawberries. TRADE FOR
VALLEY FARM.

2 ACRES $5250
Good modern home and

garage. LOCATED ON 8ILVERTON
HIGHWAY. TEJU15.

ON THE ABOVE SEE T. T. ANDER
SON FOR A FARM. EVE. PH. 14.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1883 CENTER ST. DIAL
EVE. PH. or 4-J-714

Director-y-
ROAD GBADINO
J6Y STRlCKFADiat . PHONE 4H

SAND AND GRATCX.
VwAlXlKC SAND and GrAVB. Cw

Crashed rock. For roads and drive-
way. Cement Ready --mix waaurete.
Gardaa sand. BuUdoaing drainage
diteninx va shovel ana orag
Phcoe 3--t.

SEPTIC t?ANSIS
Hamei s sepuc tanks and unes clean-

ed. Guaranteed works. Phone
atUlaTb iiepUc Service, laoka ctcaned

Elee Rotary aervice m sewers, drains
leTOEhn St.. W. Salem Ph.

SEWER. Sepuc tanks, drains cleaned.
Roto-root- er sewer service. Ph.

8 SWING
Expert repairs on all makes, Free ptch-u- p
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